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Lena Sjögren 634,14 4 715,00 ####### 715,00 1 #######

Gert Nilsson 653,42 4 695,00 ####### 695,00 2 20

Irene Nyqvist 615,36 4 659,00 ####### 659,00 3 36

Patrik Persson 775,30 4 656,00 ####### 656,00 4 3

Eric Asplund 631,63 4 654,00 ####### 654,00 5 2

Jimmy Asplund 615,89 4 640,00 ####### 640,00 6 14

Helene Andersson 674,90 4 627,00 ####### 627,00 7 13

Niklas Sjögren 700,28 3 625,33 ####### 625,33 8 1

Kerstin Mortier 645,46 4 621,00 ####### 621,00 9 4

Göran Carlsson 683,91 4 592,00 ####### 592,00 10 29

Viggo Björk 569,38 4 583,00 ####### 583,00 11 9

Katarina Gustafsson 524,47 3 580,00 ####### 580,00 12 2

Carina Adolfsson 598,84 4 567,00 ####### 567,00 13 13

Marie-Louise Hägneryd 565,54 4 566,00 ####### 566,00 14 1

Therese Svensson 593,68 4 524,00 ####### 524,00 15 42

Charlotte Carlsson 533,00 4 508,00 ####### 508,00 16 16

Mårten Persson 565,48 2 454,00 ####### 454,00 17 27
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